

Bid tabulation for: Shamrock Lake Dam - Outlet Pipe Replacement FOR THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA																																			
BID DATE: June 17, 2025						LIMITLESS CONCRETE						PIEDMONT PAVING						WILLOW DELL G.C.						HELIX GRADING						EVERGREEN SITEWORK					
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE								
BASE BID																																			
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS		\$ 18,800.00	LS	\$ 7,671.80					LS	\$ 6,577.00					LS	\$ 31,000.00					LS	\$ 22,620.00										
2	DEMOLITION	1	LS		\$ 2,760.00	LS	\$ 3,322.40					LS	\$ 28,970.00					LS	\$ 15,250.00					LS	\$ 20,360.00										
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS		\$ 11,040.00	LS	\$ 35,079.64					LS	\$ 18,387.19					LS	\$ 10,000.00					LS	\$ 24,980.00										
4	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS		\$ 19,500.00	LS	\$ 44,820.00					LS	\$ 5,490.48					LS	\$ 35,000.00					LS	\$ 62,465.00										
5	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	250	CY		\$ 160.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 87.91	\$ 24,477.50				\$ 150.80	\$ 37,700.00					\$ 65.00	\$ 16,250.00					\$ 98.00	\$ 24,500.00										
6	GRADED AGGREGATE BASE FOR PATH REPAIR	40	TN		\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 104.90	\$ 4,196.00				\$ 103.19	\$ 4,127.60					\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00					\$ 62.00	\$ 2,480.00										
7	SUPERPAVE 12.5mm, 2" THICK FOR PATH REPAIR	15	TN		\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 421.28	\$ 6,318.90				\$ 555.47	\$ 8,332.05					\$ 800.00	\$ 12,000.00					\$ 264.00	\$ 3,960.00		-								
8	36" RCP w/CONC. CRADLE	40	LF		\$ 325.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 524.85	\$ 20,994.00				\$ 447.71	\$ 17,908.40					\$ 550.00	\$ 22,000.00					\$ 275.00	\$ 11,000.00										
9	CONC HEADWALL FOR DOUBLE 36" STORM PIPE	1	EA		\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,142.86	\$ 7,142.86				\$ 6,556.36	\$ 6,556.36					\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,700.00					\$ 12,065.00	\$ 12,065.00										
10	48" RCP STORM PIPE	175	LF		\$ 325.00	\$ 56,875.00	\$ 245.39	\$ 42,941.50				\$ 305.31	\$ 53,429.25					\$ 320.00	\$ 56,000.00					\$ 320.00	\$ 56,000.00										
11a	CONC. JUNCTION BOX A-4	1	EA		\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,503.92	\$ 13,503.92				\$ 23,596.24	\$ 23,596.24					\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00					\$ 20,460.00	\$ 20,460.00										
11b	CONC. JUNCTION BOX A-2 AND A-3	2	EA		\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 7,430.84	\$ 14,861.68				\$ 16,004.86	\$ 32,009.72					\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00					\$ 9,150.00	\$ 18,300.00										
12	CONC. HW FOR 48" RCP w/APRON & BLOCKS	1	EA		\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,309.83	\$ 4,309.83				\$ 4,651.11	\$ 4,651.11					\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00					\$ 11,915.00	\$ 11,915.00										
13	RIP RAP - TYPE I 18" THK	250	TN		\$ 85.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 117.60	\$ 29,400.00				\$ 84.86	\$ 23,715.00					\$ 110.00	\$ 27,500.00					\$ 113.00	\$ 28,250.00										
14	RIP RAP - TYPE III 12" THK	10	TN		\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 96.14	\$ 961.40				\$ 348.36	\$ 3,483.60					\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00					\$ 87.00	\$ 870.00										
15	SEEPAGE CONTROL DITCH	200	LF		\$ 87.50	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 140.52	\$ 28,104.00				\$ 89.21	\$ 17,842.00					\$ 200.00	\$ 40,000.00					\$ 173.00	\$ 35,000.00										
16	SILT FENCE	530	EA		\$ 5.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 5.43	\$ 2,869.50				\$ 4.32	\$ 2,276.00					\$ 8.00	\$ 4,240.00					\$ 37.00	\$ 8,250.00										
17	ROCK CHECK DAMS	5	EA		\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 528.79	\$ 2,643.95				\$ 737.17	\$ 3,685.85					\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00					\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00										
18	FILTER RING	5	EA		\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 637.68	\$ 3,188.40				\$ 555.47	\$ 2,777.35					\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00					\$ 528.00	\$ 528.00										
19	MULCH MAT	2000	SY		\$ 0.60	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 2,600.00				\$ 2.78	\$ 5,560.00					\$ 1.50	\$ 3,000.00					\$ 7.00	\$ 14,000.00										
20	STABILIZATION STONE	100	TN		\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 67.35	\$ 6,735.00				\$ 111.51	\$ 11,151.00					\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00					\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00										
21	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	2	EA		\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,788.22	\$ 5,576.44				\$ 4,414.11	\$ 8,828.22					\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00					\$ 12,860.00	\$ 25,600.00		-								
22	TEMP. GRASSING AND MULCHING	0.5	AC		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 990.00				\$ 3,703.11	\$ 1,851.56					\$ 1,600.00	\$ 800.00					\$ 1,800.00	\$ 900.00										
23	PERM. GRASSING AND MULCHING	0.5	AC		\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,410.00	\$ 1,705.00				\$ 4,320.30	\$ 2,160.15					\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,300.00					\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,750.00										
24	ALLOWANCE PER SPECIAL CONDITIONS	1	LS			\$ 10,000.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00				LS	\$ 10,000.00					LS	\$ 10,000.00					LS	\$ 10,000.00										
TOTAL BASE BID				\$	298,225.00	\$	323,180.00	\$	368,724.25	\$	367,850.00	\$	428,150.00	\$	428,150.00	\$	428,150.00	\$	428,150.00	\$	428,150.00	\$	428,150.00	\$	428,150.00	\$	428,150.00								

* PRICES CORRECTED PER
ADDENDUMS #1 & #2

Bid tabulation for: Shamrock Lake Dam - Outlet Pipe Replacement FOR THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA					LEWIS CONTRACTING			JHC CORPORATION			CLINE SERVICES CORP.			CRAWFORD GRADING		
ITEM #	BID DATE: June 17, 2025	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE
BASE BID																
1		MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$	42,000.00										
2		DEMOLITION	1	LS	\$	12,000.00										
3		CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$	14,100.00										
4		GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	\$	78,400.00										
5		UNSUITABLE MATERIALS COMPLETE	250	CY	\$	125.00	\$	31,250.00								
6		GRADED AGGREGATE BASE FOR PATH REPAIR	40	TN	\$	78.00	\$	3,120.00								
7		SUPERPAVE 12.5mm, 2" THICK FOR PATH REPAIR	15	TN	\$	85.00	\$	1,275.00								
8		36" RCP W/CONC. CRADLE	40	LF	\$	840.00	\$	33,600.00								
9		CONC HEADWALL FOR DOUBLE 36" STORM PIPE	1	EA	\$	16,800.00	\$	16,800.00								
10		48" RCP STORM PIPE	175	LF	\$	345.00	\$	60,375.00								
11a		CONC. JUNCTION BOX A-4	1	EA	\$	28,400.00	\$	28,400.00								
11b		CONC. JUNCTION BOX A-2 AND A-3	2	EA	\$	15,200.00	\$	30,400.00								
12		CONC. HW FOR 48" RCP W/APRON & BLOCKS	1	EA	\$	8,800.00	\$	8,800.00								
13		RIP RAP - TYPE I, 18" THK	250	TN	\$	133.00	\$	33,250.00								
14		RIP RAP - TYPE III, 12" THK	10	TN	\$	155.00	\$	1,550.00								
15		SEEPAGE CONTROL DITCH	200	LF	\$	220.00	\$	44,000.00								
16		SILT FENCE	550	LF	\$	450.00	\$	247,500.00								
17		ROCK CHECK DAMS	1	EA	\$	425.00	\$	425.00								
18		FILTER RING	1	EA	\$	5,800.00	\$	5,800.00								
19		MULCH MAT	2000	SY	\$	35.00	\$	70,000.00								
20		STABILIZATION STONE	100	TN	\$	60.00	\$	6,000.00								
21		CONSTRUCTION EXIT	2	EA	\$	5,800.00	\$	11,600.00								
22		TEMP. GRASSING AND MULCHING	0.5	AC	\$	6,000.00	\$	3,000.00								
23		PERM. GRASSING AND MULCHING	0.5	AC	\$	6,000.00	\$	3,000.00								
24		ALLOWANCE PER SPECIAL CONDITIONS	1	LS	\$	10,000.00	\$	10,000.00								
TOTAL BASE BID					\$	516,120.00	\$	516,120.00	\$	540,000.00	\$	580,425.00	\$	742,125.00	\$	742,125.00

* PRICES CORRECTED
PER ADDENDUMS #1 & #2